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Cuarto Gran Slam OPS en Baldiri Aleu

Calendar: Segunda Mixta / Fase de grupos

Date/venue

4/19/24, 8:00 PM
Pista 4

4/19/24, 8:00 PM
Pista 3

4/19/24, 8:50 PM
Pista 3

4/19/24, 8:50 PM
Pista 4

4/19/24, 9:40 PM
Pista 3

4/19/24, 9:40 PM
Pista 4

4/20/24,9:00 AM
Pista 1

4/20/24,9:00 AM
Pista 2

4/20/24,9:50 AM
Pista 2

4/20/24,9:50 AM
Pista 1

4/20/24,10:40 AM
Pista 1

4/20/24,10:40 AM
Pista 2

4/20/24, 4:30 PM
Pista 6

4/20/24, 430 PM
Pista 4

4/20/24, 520 PM
Pista 6

4/20/24, 520 PM
Pista 4

4/20/24, 610 PM
Pista 6

4/20/24, 610 PM
Pista 4

Home

Xavier Josep Trallero Guillot
Claudia Trallero Guillot

Sara Jimenez Jimenez
Johnathan Arrufat Maya

Monica Morales Gonzalez
Alvaro Galdaba Toledano

Javi Nieves
Lorena Gonzalez Pérez

Sara Jimenez Jimenez
Johnathan Arrufat Maya

Monica Morales Gonzalez
Alvaro Galdaba Toledano

Rosy Hernandez Gallardo
Ricard Noel

Linda Lopez
Jordi Sifol Llosa

Aitana Gomez Lomena
Gerard Gonzalez Rivas

Esther Fernandez
David Amaya

Rosy Hernandez Gallardo
Ricard Noel

Esther Fernandez
David Amaya

Cristina Garcia Joan
Adrian Calderon Jurado

Alejandro Criado Gonzalez
Judit Julian Pefa

Tere Serrano
Pol Montero

Alex Castan Bolafios
Andrea Balsells Carneros

Cristina Garcia Joan
Adrian Calderon Jurado

Tere Serrano
Pol Montero

1/1

Result

7-9

9-4

5-9

9-4

9-4

6-9

4-9

9-3

9-8

9-2

9-7

9-5

8-9

2-9

6-9

2-9

Away team
Monica Morales Gonzalez
Alvaro Galdaba Toledano

Javi Nieves
Lorena Gonzalez Pérez

Sara Jimenez Jimenez
Johnathan Arrufat Maya

Xavier Josep Trallero Guillot
Claudia Trallero Guillot

Xavier Josep Trallero Guillot
Claudia Trallero Guillot

Javi Nieves
Lorena Gonzalez Pérez

Aitana Gomez Lomena
Gerard Gonzalez Rivas

Esther Fernandez
David Amaya

Linda Lopez
Jordi Sifol Llosa

Rosy Hernandez Gallardo
Ricard Noel

Linda Lopez
Jordi Sifol Llosa

Aitana Gomez Lomefa
Gerard Gonzalez Rivas

Alex Castan Bolafios
Andrea Balsells Carneros

Tere Serrano
Pol Montero

Cristina Garcia Joan
Adrian Calderon Jurado

Alejandro Criado Gonzalez
Judit Julian Pefa

Alejandro Criado Gonzalez
Judit Julian Pefa

Alex Castan Bolafios
Andrea Balsells Carneros
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